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Lee Medford 

55 Als Avenue 

Allenstown, NH 03275 

603-490-2317 

lee.medford@live.com 

 

 

Lilly Meyerrose 

BE Supply 

PO Box 12 

Alstead, NH 3602 

603-835-2523 

 

 

 

Dennis Hayward, Lee Brooks, 

Adam Eaton & Keith Robertie 

Bio-Spray 

9 Pickpocket Rd 

Exeter, NH 03833 

603-418-6046 

dennis@bio-spray.com 

info@bio-spray.com 

 

Brett Andrus & Ridgely Fanara 

Churchill Gardens 

9 Babscott Lane 

Kingston, NH 03848 

603-244-8473 

brett@churchillsgardens.com 

 

 

 

 

Steph Smith 

DS Cole Growers 

251 North Village Road 

Loudon, NH 03307 

606-783-9561 

growers@dscolegrowers.com 

 

 

Jeffrey Snow 

Edgewood Cemetery 

107 Amherst St 

Nashua, NH 03064 

603-594-3327 

snowj@nashuanh.gov 

 

 

Michele Desautels 

Ferment Farm 

84 Lincoln St 

Waltham, MA 02451 

207-254-9416 

michele@fermentfarm.com 

 

 

 

Dana & Paula Merrill 

Kings Pine Farm 

185 North Road 

Deerfield, NH 03037 

207-272-3234 

danamerrill@metrocast.net 

paulamerrill84@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Robb Day 

Mill Gardens 

41 NH Route 10 

Orford, NH 03777 

603-353-9901 

rsday353@gmail.com 

 

 

Kathy Perry 

Monarch School of New England 

PO Box 1921 

Rochester, NH 03866 

603-332-2848 

kperry@monarchschoolne.org 

 

 

 

Kelley Sullivan 

Mount Auburn Cemetery 

580 Mount Auburn Street 

Cambridge, MA 02138 

617-820-7683 

kasullivan@mountauburn.org 

 

 

 

Vicki Currier, Noah Derohanian, 

Victoria Markiewicz & Taylor 

Smith 

Pleasant View Gardens 

7316 Pleasant St 

Loudon, NH 03307 

603-435-1758 

vickic@pwpvg.com 

noahd@pwpvg.com 

victoriam@pwpvg.com 

taylors@pwpvg.com 
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Mark Webber & Kurt & Kevin Korn 

Salmon Brook Landscaping Inc. 

778 South Street 

Portsmouth, NH 03801 

603 533 8490 

kurtakorn58@gmail.com (Kurt) 

 

 

 

Leah Smith 

Studley Flower Gardens 

82 Wakefield St 

Rochester, NH 03867 

603-332-4565 

mail@studleys.com 

 

 

 

David Goudreault & Luke Hydock 

UNH Macfarlane Greenhouse, 

NHAES 

13 Botanical Lane 

Durham, NH 03824 

603-862-2061 

David.Goudreault@unh.edu, 

Luke.Hydock@unh.edu 

 

 Perry McLellan, Kate Fox  

& Tobey Ring 

Van Berkum Nursery 

4 James Road 

Deerfield, NH 03037 

603-463-7663 

perry@vanberkumnursery.com 

katefox@vanberkumnursery.com 

Grower@vanberkumnursery.com 

 

 

 

Ben Shambaugh 

Wayside Farm 

506 Whiteface Road 

North Sandwich, NH 03259 

603-986-1499 

Wayside11@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Michael Mahoney  

& James Kerrigan 

Wentworth Greenhouses, Inc 

141 Rollins Rd 

Rollinsford, NH 03869 

603-742-1113 

barbwgi@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 
 

Sarah Bradeen 

Windsock Gardens 

4 Sycamore Hill Rd 

Swanzey, NH 03446 

603-358-6629 

windsockgardens@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

 


